Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2540.500
Cam lock

State: 12.03.2026. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

SZ 2540.500 - Cam lock

Cam lock, fibreglass-reinforced polyamide with security lock insert E1

Features

Model No.
Material

Colour

Supply includes
Note on Model No.
Lock

To fit enclosure type

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

ETIM9
ETIM 8
ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SZ 2540.500

Fibreglass-reinforced polyamide

RAL 7035

Supplied without key

Only for use with VW, Audi, SEAT, SkodaAuto
Lock insert: with lock insert E1

AE with cam
Based on AE with cam
Wall-mounted enclosure AE with cam

1 pc(s).
0,098 kg
0,109 kg
83016000
EC000327
EC000327
27409217

SZ Cam lock, glass-fibre reinforced polyamid, with lock cylinder
insert, Lock E1



