

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2540.500

Cam lock

State: 12.03.2026. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SZ 2540.500 - Cam lock

Cam lock, fibreglass-reinforced polyamide with security lock insert E1

Features

Model No.	SZ 2540.500
Material	Fibreglass-reinforced polyamide
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Supplied without key
Note on Model No.	Only for use with VW, Audi, SEAT, SkodaAuto
Lock	Lock insert: with lock insert E1
To fit enclosure type	AE with cam Based on AE with cam Wall-mounted enclosure AE with cam
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0,098 kg
Gross weight	0,109 kg
Customs tariff number	83016000
ETIM 9	EC000327
ETIM 8	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217
Product description	SZ Cam lock, glass-fibre reinforced polyamid, with lock cylinder insert, Lock E1